
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 

1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

{a) Insert full name of (a) Fire PR Limited 

company 

(b) insert full name and = Ve (b) 

addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Adnan Duncan 

Savants Business Recovery and Insolvency 

3rd Floor, Queensbury House 

106 Queens Road 

Bnghton 

BN1 3XF 

Form 4.20 

S 95/99 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

06817479 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at (c) 16 February 2015 

afl 
Signed A vi en Date 16 February 2015 

For Official Use 

Presenters name, Savants Business Recovery and Liquidation Section Post Room 

address and reference Insolvency 

(if any) 3rd Floor, Queensbury House 

106 Queens Road 

Bnghton 

BN1 3XF 

wna 
25/02/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature. 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Fire PR 

Form 4 19 

Limited 

on the 16 February 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name = ¢ V nant 

Cd Signed 

Signed 

Dated 

Carnes Camboll 

“a 

J 

If 0% BONS 

on [6 0% 2015 



Fire PR Limited 

A—Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets: 

Rent Deposit 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

x Signature. 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

6,000 

owe (02 2016 



A1— Summary of liabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(cared from page A) 6,000 

Preferential creditors: 

None 0 

Total Preferential Claim (0) 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,000 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge hoiders 6,000 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 
OO 

(0) 

Estimated defictency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,000 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,000 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating change holders) 

Employees’ Claims 0 

Unsecured Creditor 32,486 27 

HMRC - PAYE 150,000 00 

(182,486 27) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ {176,486 27) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 100 

(100) 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members (176,586 27) 

— wwe 16 0% 8.018 



io 
I 

[00 ssex 
[ 

S02 WZ93 vopucy ‘aebpeog 
t | 

ested | 

[o 
| 

| 00 vez3 
[_Hvz 

srw ‘anyspiogey 
‘uepuadiey 

‘yong 
gt 

| 
xen 

ud 
| 

[o 
| 

Loo 
0413 

| 
XGP 

11g ‘auysyiog ‘ uBnols 
‘peoy 

meg 
o9z 

| 
yn 

zo 
| 

Lo 
l 

| 0 
L6e'13 

| 
GHE 

XLOM 
‘uopUcT 

‘peoy 
uu] 

S219 Zzz 
| 

eIpaw 2euey 
| 

0 
ov S863 

XG} euAIUey ‘WeyUeyoag 
‘eens UBIH LPL 

pied 
p
p
a
l
d
 
s
s
a
u
l
s
n
g
 

- v
e
g
 
O
A
S
H
 

‘ 
qunosay 

0 
bp ole'z3 

X@/ 
CUgIUsy 

‘WeYyUsxIeg 
e
a
n
 

UBIH 
LPL 

yueg 
sseursng 

-ueg 
DESH 

Lo 
| 

[oo ooo'ost3 
Lev ogs't3 

] 
fA6 ALOT ‘Yopuoy 

JeEAKS 18014 
61 

| 
ssauisng 

10) prerkejoeg 
[ zz ey'zela 
‘ weyBunjoyy 